
Estimate

Event Name: Booking No.:

Contract No.:

Client Name:

Address:

Email:

Contact:

Event Date:

Elizabeth Perry-Windhorst

23682

Circular Keys Chorus Incorporated

94899927

lizzyperrywindhorst@gmail.com

10/09/2016

Circular Keys Choirs 2016

Phone1:

7 Ancona Ave
Toongabbie, NSW  2146
Australia

Circular Keys Choirs 2016: QUOTATION
Invoice No:

Event Name:

Invoice Date:

Due Date:

I13535 13/11/2015

20/11/2015

Drew De MullichEvent Manager:

Venue: THE CONCOURSE - THEATRE

Quote - Prices subject to change

ITEM DISCOUNT NET

Sat Sep 10 2016

AMOUNT GST TOTAL
INC GSTAMOUNT

License Fee

Theatre $0.00 $5,500.00$5,500.00 $550.00 $6,050.00

Event Resources

Lectern with lectern mic $0.00 $40.00$40.00 $4.00 $44.00

Projector - Sanyo XF1000 12,000ansi lumen $0.00 $600.00$600.00 $60.00 $660.00

Radio Microphones x 1 $0.00 $90.00$90.00 $9.00 $99.00

Theatre - Standard House Lighting System $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Theatre - Standard House Pa System $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Human Resources

FOH Audio Operator 1300 - 2300 $0.00 $450.00$450.00 $45.00 $495.00

FOH Manager 1400 - 2300 $427.50 $0.00$427.50 $0.00 $0.00

Lighting Operator 1300 - 2300 $0.00 $450.00$450.00 $45.00 $495.00

Stage Door Staff 1330 - 2315 $390.00 $0.00$390.00 $0.00 $0.00

Stage Manager 1300 - 2300 $450.00 $0.00$450.00 $0.00 $0.00

Ushering Staff 1815 - 2215 $700.00 $0.00$700.00 $0.00 $0.00

$9,097.50 $1,967.50 $7,130.00 $713.00DAILY TOTALS $7,843.00

Amount: $9,097.50

Net Amount: $7,130.00
GST: $713.00

Total inc Tax: $7,843.00
Less Payments: $0.00

Cost to Hirer: $7,843.00

Discount: $1,967.50

Date/Time: 13/11/2015 2:05 PM Page #: 1

Century Venues: 130 Enmore Road, Newtown, NSW 2042 Phone: 02 9519 9231 Fax: 02 9550 2990

mailto:lizzyperrywindhorst@gmail.com

